ABESIT

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING -DATA SCIENCE

ACADEMIC CALENDER ODD SEMESTER 2022-23

S.No Particulars/ Activity Date Day Responsibility
1. | Registration of 2" and 3 | 17-08-22 to Wednesday Mentors
year 27-08-22 to Saturday
2. | Commencement of 2" and | 29-08-22 Monday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
3" year classes
3. | Workshop on “Competitive | September,2022 Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
Programming”
4. | Class Test 1 26-09-22 to Monday to Dr. Kaushal Kishor
28-09-22 Wednesday
5. | Student Feedback 1 10-10-22 Monday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
6. | Mentor-Mentee Meeting 1 | 11-10-22 Tuesday Mentors
7. | Sessional Test 1 14-10-22 to Friday to
20-10-22 Thursday
8. | Hacknovate 4.0 November,2022 Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
9. | Student Feedback 2 11-11-22 Friday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
10. | Expert Talk November,2022 Prof. Manu
11. | Class Test 2 09-11-22 to Wednesday Dr. Kaushal Kishor
11-11-22 to Friday
12. | Mentor-Mentee Meeting 2 | 25-11-22 Friday Mentors
13. | Workshop “Data September,2022 Prof. Akanksha Bana
Visualization Tools”
14. | Class Test 3 28-11-22 to Monday to Dr. Kaushal Kishor
30-11-22 Wednesday
15. | Sessional Test 2 03-12-22 to Saturday to
09-12-22 Friday
16. | CO Feedback 2-12-22 Friday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
17. | End Semester Examination As per University Schedule
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Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
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